2000m jooks

5.06,02
5.33,6
5.36,51
5.37,0
5.37,58
5.39,89
5.40,14
5.41,87
5.44,76
5.49,18
(10)
5.50,50
5.57,3
5.58,64
6.01,46
6.01,90
6.02,37
6.02,8
6.04,48
6.05,15
6.05,90
(20)
6.08,4
6.09,54
6.10,58
6.12,22

Tiidrek Nurme
Alexey Markov

Taavi Tambur
Vyacheslav Koshelev
Deniss KoSelev
Aleksei Saveljev
Kaupo Tiislar

Marcus Pruuli
Andreas Soome
Allan Manni

Lauri Tammeméae
Dmitri HartSevnikov
Jurgen Einpaul
Priit Aus

Margus Gering
Markku Koplimaa
Heinrich Sillang
Urmas Péoldre
Taavi Kruut

Martin Simpson

Ando Oitspuu
Sergei Bondarev
Indrek Reinsoo
Jaanus Pedak

18.11.1985 Tartu U. ASK
14.04.1986 SK Mit§

03.06.1983

20.01.1968 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
08.07.1989 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
29.12.1980 Stamina SK
06.08.1979 SK Sportkeskus.ee
02.05.1989 KJK TIPP
29.10.1989 Audentese SK
23.11.1984 SK Sportkeskus.ee

19.06.1988 Rapla JK
05.07.1991 KJK Kalev-Sillaméae
11.05.1983 Rapla JK
09.01.1989 KJK TIPP
03.05.1990 SK Sportkeskus.ee
24.04.1986 SK Sportkeskus.ee
30.11.1987 SK Mit$

27.11.1966 SK West Sport
05.07.1993 SK Mit$

06.08.1987 SK Sportkeskus.ee

14.11.1988 JK Sarma
04.01.1988 SS Marathon
11.08.1986 SK Sportkeskus.ee
01.04.1966 SK West Sport

~N o oA WODNDNEFE RPN

© N o

10
11
12

13

14

15

16
17

pb

Joensuu
Voka
Tallinn/Hiiu
Avinurme
Tallinn/Hiiu
Tallinn/Hiiu
Tallinn/Hiiu
Tallinn/Hiiu
Tallinn/Hiiu
Tallinn/Hiiu

Tallinn/Hiiu
Sillamée
Tallinn/Hiiu
Tallinn/Hiiu
Tallinn/Hiiu
Tallinn/Hiiu
Voka
Tallinn/Hiiu
Rakvere
Tallinn/Hiiu

Kuressaare
Tallinn/Hiiu
Tallinn/Hiiu
Tallinn/Hiiu

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv

16.07.2008
29.07.2008
19.06.2008
04.06.2008
19.06.2008
19.06.2008
19.06.2008
19.06.2008
19.06.2008
19.06.2008

19.06.2008
25.06.2008
19.06.2008
19.06.2008
19.06.2008
19.06.2008
29.07.2008
19.06.2008
04.07.2008
19.06.2008

05.05.2008
19.06.2008
19.06.2008
19.06.2008



